

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO.193 OF 2005

(For Prel. Hearing)

KHALIP PAIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 11/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Malik, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Santosh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rule.

le in three Issue notice on the application for bail, returnab  
weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ Phoolan Wati Arora ]

Court Master