

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL) NO.193 OF 2005

KHALIP PAIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 26/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Malik, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow at the top of the list .

The name of Mr. Suresh Chand Tripathi,
Advocate standing counsel for the state of Orissa
may be shown in the list.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master