

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL) NO.193 OF 2005

KHALIP PAIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail and office report )

Date: 27/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Malik, Sr.Adv.  
Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
No.2-3 Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. S.G. Chowdhary, Adv.Res.No.1 Mr.Merusagasr Samantary, Adv.  
Mr. Suresh Chand Tripathi,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Though the writ petition is of the year 2005 the respondents are not in a position to convey their stand to this Court. Because of the same, this Court is not in a position to take up the petition and as a last chance, we adjourn the matter to 2nd August, 2011.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master